Printed in the UK
Copyright 2008
TI-050-10
HP Issue 1
Standard Powerpack – modular build vertical HPS type
Description
The HPS Standard construction power packs are designed to utilise a standard range of
modular components. This offers a power pack that can be easily specified and maintained.

Printed in the UK
Copyright 2008
Ordering Code
Validity of all specifications and order codes must be confirmed with Hydraproducts sales department
Motor Selection
Type
Motor type
S = 240V 1ph
T = 415V 3ph
H = 110V 1ph
N = None
Motor power
D = 0.55kW
E = 0.75kW
F = 1.1kW
G = 1.5kW
H = 2.2kW
I = 3.0kW
J = 4.0kW
K = 5.5kW
L = 7.5kW
M = 11kW
N = 15kW
O = 18.5kW
P = 22kW
Q = 30kW
Pump size
See page 4
Orientation
V = vertical
Manifold plate
P-T BSP Ports with Relief Valve = P
Bespoke manifold system = X
Cetop plate
NG6 cetop03 (40lpm max) = 3
NG10 cetop05 (80lpm max) = 5
None = N
Type of Reservoir
16 Litre = 16C
30 Litre = 30C
55 Litre = 55C
75 Litre = 75C
100 Litre = 100C
180 Litre = 180C
Accessories – optional
Oil Low Level switch = L
Thermostat = T
Air blast Cooler = A
Oil/Water Cooler = W
Hand Pump = P
Drain port boss ½”BSP = D
Heater = H
None = N
HPS  -  S  -  G4  -   6C  -   V  - P  -  3  -  16C  -  D - XXXX
Hydraproducts
build number
Motor power   Frame              Height “D”
D = 0.55kW  80a  250mm
E = 0.75kW  80b  250mm
F = 1.1kW  90S  264mm
G = 1.5kW  90L  288mm – maximum of 110V 1phase
H = 2.2kW  100La  322mm
I = 3.0kW  100Lb  322mm  - maximum of 240V 1phase
J = 4.0kW  112M  353mm
K = 5.5kW  132S  380mm
L = 7.5kW  132Ma  421mm
M = 11kW  160M  496mm
N= 15kW  160L  496mm
O = 18.5kW  180M  539mm
P = 22kW  180L  539mm
Q = 30kW  200L  577mm
Printed in the UK
Copyright 2008